
2018-2019 St. Edward-Epiphany School H. S. A. Board

Office Name Email

President Elizabeth Whitaker ewhitaker0510@gmail.com

Vice President Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com

Treasurer John Dane johngdane@yahoo.com

Fundraising Chair Linda Vines lindabvines@gmail.com

Jim Duke jdfla1974@hotmail.com

Small Fundraising Chair Jesse Stacy Jstacy@sonalysts.com

Recording Secretary Regina Federspiel rcl19@aol.com

Corresponding Secretary Christina Nies geno82678@hotmail.com

Faculty Representative Mrs. Faherty sfaherty@seeschool.com

Volunteer Coordinator Rebecca Legan recawo@hotmail.com

Pre-K Karen Setzer karen.setzer@gmail.com

Kindergarten Kileigh D'Alessio irishkile@gmail.com

1
st
 Grade Melissa Hoban Melissa@apartmentpros.com

2
nd

 Grade Greer Jones greer.gainey@gmail.com

3
rd

 Grade Josephine Parlanti josephineparlanti@gmail.com

4
th
 Grade Erin Sprouse erinesprouse@gmail.com

Heather Kuehnle thekuehnlefamily@gmail.com

5
th
 Grade Meg Cogswell mel2f@yahoo.com

6
th
 Grade Kelly Fibich kfibich@gmail.com

7
th
 Grade Carolyn Law carolyns.law@gmail.com

8
th
 Grade Jen Mulligan jennifer.mulligan@swedishmatch.com
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